COUNCIL RESOLUTION FOR VIRTUAL SPECIAL COUNCIL
WEETING HELD ON THE 26 FEBRUARY 2021 AT 11H00.

V5C.08/12020-2021/5.1.2: 2020-2021 ADJUSTMENT BUDGET

COUNCIL RESOLUTION NO VSC,08/2620-2021/5.1.2: 2020-2021
ADJUSTMENT BUDGET
Council resolved: .
* Toapprove the 2020-2021 Adjustment Budget as fisted in the below.
table.

"DESCRIFTION | 17 T2 TBUDGET | BUDGET

ADJUSTMENT | ADIUSTMENT | YEAR+2Z: YEAR+3.
BUDGET 2020- | BUDGET 2020- | 2021/22 2092/23
| 2021 ;2021

Total Revenue: | 497,040,128.35 | 510,524,251.83 426,971,751:12 | 455;578;395.67

| Total ; 33'.5,.951\;87-8;35 343,004,461.83 | 330,843,798.52 | 334,849,992.45 _
operating : ;
expenditure

Total capital | 161,188,250.00 | 164,515,700,00 | 96,137,952.60 | 130,728,403.22
expenditure '

Surplus/Deficlt | 161,188,750.00 | 164,516,790.00 | 96,127,952.60 -'120,7‘23,_403_.22_




